Dayton Darting Association Standings
2015 Fall Final Standings

Posted on: 12/16/2015

Division Sponsor Team Match Pts. Penalty Total
GEM
KATZ DART VADERS-1st 0 0 402
PATTERSON PUB ABUNDANTLY DEAD-2nd 0 0 391
HANK'S PUB LANCERS-3rd 0 0 339
HANK'S PUB BULLIES 0 0 254
KINGS POINT PUB BEER > DARTS 0 0 254
HANK'S PUB MAD HATTERS 0 0 234
MACK'S TAVERN NO MERCY 0 0 184
GOLD
KING'S TABLE HONEY BADGERS-1st 26 0 408
KINGS POINT PUB INNKEEPERS 34 0 387
KATZ THERE'S NO F IN WAY 23 0 379
MACK'S TAVERN 3 LONG SHAFTS 15 0 264
COPPER
HANK'S PUB DECK MASTERS-1st 19 0 350
PATTERSON PUB HIDE & WATCH-2nd 18 0 304
MACK'S TAVERN MACK'S IOWA LOG FARMERS 18 0 284
HANK'S PUB NEED ANOTHER 25 0 254
KINGS POINT PUB FLOATERS N DA MOAT 19 0 251
DOGS BREATH TAVERN  BULL STARTS HERE 0 -12 198
BLUE
WEDIG'S HITMEN-1st 34 0 386
PATTERSON PUB ARMED & HAMMERED 25 0 283
KATZ SOUTHSIDERS 3 0 222
HANK'S PUB BULLSEYE B*TCHES 12 0 195
GREEN
DOGS BREATH TAVERN  CS & GS-1st 21 0 366
HANK'S PUB WAHLACKERSONS-2nd 18 0 310
KINGS POINT PUB DUST KUTTERS 16 0 280
KATZ BETTER HARD THAN SOFT 19 0 268
PATTERSON PUB SIX PINTS NONE THE WISER 16 0 251
KATZ BLUNT FORCE DRAMA 21 0 190
YELLOW
KINGS POINT PUB BUNCH OF TOOLZ-1st 14 0 305
KING'S TABLE FRESH & TASTY 22 0 292
KING'S TABLE STEEL HERE 23 0 247
KATZ HERE FOR THE BEER 15 0 242



Division Sponsor
WHITE
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB

QUARTER
KATZ

HANK'S PUB
KING'S TABLE
KING'S TABLE

DIME
KING'S TABLE
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB

HANK'S PUB

MIXED

DOGS BREATH TAVERN

KINGS POINT PUB

DOGS BREATH TAVERN

KINGS POINT PUB

Thurs. 12/17/2015
Sat. 12/19/2015
Sat. 12/19/2015
Tues. 12/29/2015
Mon. 1/4/2016
Wed. 1/6/2016
Thurs. 1/7/2016

Team

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH-1st
PHO QUE!

G.N.O.-HOT FLASH

SONS OF ARTHRITIS

BEAUTY & THE BEAST-1st
BAZINGA!

FEAR THE BEARDS

BS

GO BUCKS-1st

NICE BUST
EMERSON BIGGUNS
THE AVENGERS

NO RESPECT-1st
TRIPPING DOUBLES
THEM

HIM & HER
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DDA upcoming schedule
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348
325
264
210

166
154
124

96

181
128
116
103

179
177
84
76

Darter Appreciation LOTD @ Hanks 7:30pm sign-ups/8:00pm start
Scheduling Meeting 11:00am @ Dead

LOTD (for charity) @ Katz 7:30pm sign-ups/8:00pm start

Captain’s Meeting 7:30 pm @ Katz

Monday League begins
Wednesday League begins
Thursday League begins



