Dayton Darting Association Standings 2015 Fall Final Standings

Posted on: 12/16/2015

Division	Sponsor	Team	Match Pts.	Penalty	Total
GEM					
KAT	ΓZ	DART VADERS-1st	0	0	402
PAT	TERSON PUB	ABUNDANTLY DEAD-2nd	0	0	391
HAN	NK'S PUB	LANCERS-3rd	0	0	339
HAN	NK'S PUB	BULLIES	0	0	254
KIN	GS POINT PUB	BEER > DARTS	0	0	254
HAN	NK'S PUB	MAD HATTERS	0	0	234
MA	CK'S TAVERN	NO MERCY	0	0	184
GOLD					
	G'S TABLE	HONEY BADGERS-1st	26	0	408
KIN	GS POINT PUB	INNKEEPERS	34	0	387
KAT	ΓZ	THERE'S NO F IN WAY	23	0	379
MA	CK'S TAVERN	3 LONG SHAFTS	15	0	264
COPPER					
	NK'S PUB	DECK MASTERS-1st	19	0	350
	TERSON PUB	HIDE & WATCH-2nd	18	0	304
	CK'S TAVERN	MACK'S IOWA LOG FARMERS	18	0	284
	NK'S PUB	NEED ANOTHER	25	0	254
	GS POINT PUB	FLOATERS N DA MOAT	19	0	251
DOC	GS BREATH TAVERN	BULL STARTS HERE	0	-12	198
BLUE					
	DIG'S	HITMEN-1st	34	0	386
	TERSON PUB	ARMED & HAMMERED	25	0	283
KAT	ΓZ	SOUTHSIDERS	3	0	222
HAN	NK'S PUB	BULLSEYE B*TCHES	12	0	195
<u>GREEN</u>					
DOC	GS BREATH TAVERN	CS & GS-1st	21	0	366
	NK'S PUB	WAHLACKERSONS-2nd	18	0	310
KIN	GS POINT PUB	DUST KUTTERS	16	0	280
KAT	ΓZ	BETTER HARD THAN SOFT	19	0	268
PAT	TERSON PUB	SIX PINTS NONE THE WISER	16	0	251
KAT	ΓZ	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	21	0	190
YELLOW					
	GS POINT PUB	BUNCH OF TOOLZ-1st	14	0	305
	G'S TABLE	FRESH & TASTY	22	0	292
KIN	G'S TABLE	STEEL HERE	23	0	247
KAT	ΓZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	15	0	242

Division	n Sponsor	Team	Match Pts.	Penalty	Total
WHITE					
HANK'S PUB		ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH-1st	26	0	348
HANK'S PUB		PHO QUE!	24	0	325
KING'S TABLE		G.N.OHOT FLASH	13	0	264
HANK'S PUB		SONS OF ARTHRITIS	11	0	210
QUAR	<u>rer</u>				
]	KATZ	BEAUTY & THE BEAST-1st	11	0	166
]	HANK'S PUB	BAZINGA!	13	0	154
]	KING'S TABLE	FEAR THE BEARDS	7	0	124
]	KING'S TABLE	BS	5	0	96
DIME					
]	KING'S TABLE	GO BUCKS-1st	0	-6	181
]	KING'S TABLE	NICE BUST	8	0	128
]	HANK'S PUB	EMERSON BIGGUNS	12	0	116
]	HANK'S PUB	THE AVENGERS	10	0	103
MIXED	<u>)</u>				
]	DOGS BREATH TAVERN	NO RESPECT-1st	18	0	179
]	KINGS POINT PUB	TRIPPING DOUBLES	12	0	177
]	DOGS BREATH TAVERN	THEM	0	-6	84
KINGS POINT PUB		HIM & HER	0	0	76

DDA upcoming schedule

Thurs. 12/17/2015	Darter Appreciation LOTD @ Hanks 7:30pm sign-ups/8:00pm start
Sat. 12/19/2015	Scheduling Meeting 11:00am @ Dead
Sat. 12/19/2015	LOTD (for charity) @ Katz 7:30pm sign-ups/8:00pm start
Tues. 12/29/2015	Captain's Meeting 7:30 pm @ Katz
Mon. 1/4/2016	Monday League begins
Wed. 1/6/2016	Wednesday League begins
Thurs. 1/7/2016	Thursday League begins